Masatistu PC

Uriin

LENOVO NEO 50T 12UBOGO9TR i3-13100 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

LENOVO THINKCENTRE NEO 50S 12JFOO9DTR i5-12400
8GB 512GB SSD FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50T 12UBOOOBTR i5-13400 16GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

LENOVO THINKCENTRE NEO 50T 12UBGOOLTR 1i7-13700
16GB 512GB SSD FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

661,50 USD

724,50 USD

871,50 USD

1.060,50 USD



